
P&DR online system Administrators 

Area Data Cleansing lead Email 

Directorate of IT Services Cherrie Mclean Cherrie.mclean@manchester.ac.uk 

Compliance and Risk Office David Barker David.barker@msanchester.ac.uk 

Planning and Support Office Fatima Azam Fatima.azam@manchester.ac.uk 

Division of Communications and  Marketing Helen Leah  Helen.leah@manchester.ac.uk 

Office of the President and Vice-Chancellor Jacqueline Henshaw Jacqueline.henshaw@manchester.ac.uk 

Office for Social Responsibility Marie Conaghan Marie.conaghan@manchester.ac.uk 

Directorate for the Student Experience Paula Arnison Paula.arnison@manchester.ac.uk 

Directorate of Legal Affairs and Board Secretariat Victoria Tolan Victoria.tolan@manchester.ac.uk 

Directorate of Estates and Facilities Stephanie Marsh Stephanie.marsh@manchester.ac.uk 

Directorate of Finance Adam Birch Adam.birch@manchester.ac.uk 

Directorate of Human Resources Jacqueline Bryning Jacqui.bryning@manchester.ac.uk 

Library Peter Wadsworth Peter.wadsworth@manchester.ac.uk 

 Charlotte Nunn Charlotte.nunn@manchester.ac.uk 

Manchester University Press Claudette Johnson Claudette.johnson@manchester.ac.uk 

Whitworth Gallery / Manchester Museum Joan Humphreys Joan.humphreys@manchester.ac.uk 

Directorate of Research and Business Engagement Support Services Joanne O’Neill Joanne.oneill@manchester.ac.uk 

Registrar’s Office Paula Dunn Paula.dunn@manchester.ac.uk 

AUA Kathy Murray Kathy.murray@manchester.ac.uk 

Division of Development and Alumni Relations Alex Hyde-Parker Alex.hyde-parker@manchester.ac.uk 

AHUA Catherine Webb c.f.webb@manchester.ac.uk 

Faculty of Biology Medicine and Health  Faculty Office Safeen Mohamed safeen.mohamed@manchester.ac.uk 

School of Biological Sciences Louise Twelvetrees 
Samantha Irvine 

Louise.twelvetrees@manchester.ac.uk 
Samantha.irvine@manchester.ac.uk 

School of Biological Sciences Andrea Palmer-Baker apb@manchester.ac.uk 

School of Health Sciences 
PHRPC  IIDS 
 
P&O 
NMSW 

 
Karen Goodson 
Dan Macauley 
Julie Teague 
Sarah Moxon 

 
Karen.goodson@manchester.ac.uk 
Dan.macauley@manchester.ac.uk 
Julie.teague@manchester.ac.uk 
Sarah.moxon@manchester.ac.uk 
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PMH HCD&H Jayne Ward Jayne.ward@manchester.ac.uk 

Faculty of Humanities (PSS / Research Staff) Richard Seeley Richard.seely@manchester.ac.uk 

Faculty of Science and Engineering (Faculty Office and Research 
Institutes) 

Jen Taylor Jennifer.taylor-2@manchester.ac.uk 

CEAS Aimie Gornall Aimie.gornall@manchester.ac.uk 

Chemistry Louise Wood-Sanna Louise.wood-sanna@manchester.ac.uk 

Computer Science Ruth Maddocks Ruth.maddocks@manchester.ac.uk 

EEE Emily Crawford Emily.crawford@manchester.ac.uk 

MACE Sue Davies Hospa.mace@manchester.ac.uk 

Materials Christine Taylor Christine.taylor@manchester.ac.uk 

Maths Diane Masterson-Kerr Diane.masterson-kerr@manchester.ac.uk 

Physics Elaine Williams Elaine.williams@manchester.ac.uk 

SEES Darien Rozentals Darien.rozentals@manchester.ac.uk 

 


